1////4
NORTHLIGHT

ESTATES

BUSINESS FIRST

PRICE LIST



PRICE LIST

NORTHLIGHT OFFICES

Office Suite Number

Single Person Hot Desk

Private Office Suite 1

Private Office Suite 2

Private Office Suite 3

Private Office Suite 4

Private Office Suite 5

Private Office Suite 6

Private Office Suite 7

Private Office Suite 8

Private Office Suite 9

Private Office Suite 10

Private Office Suite 11

Size :
— -
50 £30

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

400

500

500

500

500

500

500

600

600

150

200

£138

£173

£173

£173

£173

£173

£173

£208

£208

£46

£81

-

£130

£600

£750

£750

£750

£750

£750

£750

£900

£900

£200

£350

BUSINESS FIRST

YOUR

SPACE TO WORK

£1,560

£7,200

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

£10,800

£10,800

£2,400

£4,200

////]
NORTHLIGHT

ESTATES

October 2020



PRICE LIST BUSINESS FIRST N Ogﬁ’u’GHT

YOUR SPACE TO WORK

NORTHLIGHT OFFICES ESTATES
Ofﬁce SUite Number
Private Office Suite 12 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 13 5 250 £92 £400 £4,800
Private Office Suite 14 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 15 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 16 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 17 2 150 £46 £200 £2,400
Private Office Suite 18 2 150 £46 £200 £2,400
Private Office Suite 19 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 20 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 21 5 250 £92 £400 £4,800
Private Office Suite 22 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200
Private Office Suite 23 4 200 £81 £350 £4,200

October 2020



PRICE LIST

NORTHLIGHT OFFICES

Office Suite Number

Private Office Suite 24
Private Office Suite 25
Private Office Suite 26
Private Office Suite 27
Private Office Suite 28
Private Office Suite 29 (BR)
Private Office Suite 30
Private Office Suite 31 (HUB)
Private Office Suite 32 (HUB)
Private Office Suite 331
Private Office Suite 34

Private Office Suite 35

Size :
—
4 200 £81

10

10

10

10

10

18

20

14

14

18

20

500

500

500

500

500

900

1,000

700

700

900

1,000

£173

£173

£173

£173

BR

£312

HUB

HUB

£242

£312

£346

-

£350

£750

£750

£750

£750

BR

£1,350

HUB

HUB

£1,050

£1,350

£1,500

BUSINESS FIRST

YOUR

SPACE TO WORK

£4,200

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

£9,000

BR

£16,200

HUB

HUB

£12,600

£16,200

£18,000

////]
NORTHLIGHT

ESTATES

October 2020



1////]
NORTHLIGHT

ESTATES

BUSINESS FIRST

YOUR SPACE TO WORK

. B h of . H
P I 0 %. Barnfield % Lancashire L%?UESS%%G
ear construction Pendleh-. Enterprise Partnership Council g@g

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee




	3. price list (Owner Occupier).pdf
	3. price list (Owner Occupier)
	3. price list (Owner Occupier)
	3. price list (oo)


	1. Northlight Brochure
	1. Northlight Brochure
	3. price list (Owner Occupier)
	3. price list (Owner Occupier)
	1. Northlight Brochure


	1. Northlight Brochure




