

## **BUSINESS FIRST**

YOUR SPACE TO WORK

PRICE LIST

## PRICE LIST NORTHLIGHT OFFICES





Office Suite Number	No. People	<b>Size</b> Sq/Ft	Price <b>/ Week</b>	Price / Month	Price <b>/ Annum</b>
Single Person Hot Desk	1	50	£30	£130	£1,560
Private Office Suite 1	8	400	£138	£600	£7,200
Private Office Suite 2	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 3	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 4	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 5	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 6	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 7	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 8	12	600	£208	£900	£10,800
Private Office Suite 9	12	600	£208	£900	£10,800
Private Office Suite 10	2	150	£46	£200	£2,400
Private Office Suite 11	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200

## PRICE LIST

**NORTHLIGHT OFFICES** 





Office Suite Number	No. People	<b>Size</b> Sq/Ft	Price / Week	Price / Month	Price / Annum
Private Office Suite 12	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 13	5	250	£92	£400	£4,800
Private Office Suite 14	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 15	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 16	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 17	2	150	£46	£200	£2,400
Private Office Suite 18	2	150	£46	£200	£2,400
Private Office Suite 19	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 20	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 21	5	250	£92	£400	£4,800
Private Office Suite 22	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 23	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200

## PRICE LIST NORTHLIGHT OFFICES





Office Suite Number	No. People	<b>Size</b> Sq/Ft	Price <b>/ Wee</b> k	Price / Month	Price <b>/ Annum</b>
Private Office Suite 24	4	200	£81	£350	£4,200
Private Office Suite 25	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 26	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 27	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 28	10	500	£173	£750	£9,000
Private Office Suite 29 <b>(BR)</b>	10	500	BR	BR	BR
Private Office Suite 30	18	900	£312	£1,350	£16,200
Private Office Suite 31 <b>(HUB)</b>	20	1,000	HUB	HUB	HUB
Private Office Suite 32 <b>(HUB)</b>	14	700	HUB	HUB	HUB
Private Office Suite 331	14	700	£242	£1,050	£12,600
Private Office Suite 34	18	900	£312	£1,350	£16,200
Private Office Suite 35	20	1,000	£346	£1,500	£18,000















